400m jooks

61,18
65,56
69,40
70,55
71,60
72,35
73,50
74,76
75,48
75,53
(10)
75,85
76,20

Liisa-Maria Lusti
Carmen Réaak
Karoliine Kasper
Anastassia Loskutova
Kairit Lillepeska
Hedvig Altmae

Karoli Kévask

Viola Hambidge
Charlote Saarmae
Piia Papagoi

Viktoria Tasane
Merili Késper

22.08.04 Audentese SK

14.02.04 SK Maret-Sport

18.02.04 VAK Staier

05.06.04 SK Maret-Sport

23.10.04 KJS Sakala
06

28.07.05

16.07.06

24.06.04 SK Viraaz

13.03.05

01.08.05 VAK Staier
25.02.06 VAK Staier

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

4
1

2
5
1
3
2
4
5

u16 Vilnius
Valga
u14 10v Viljandi
ul4 Valga
Viljandi
5kl Rakvere
ul4 Valga
ul8 Audru
ul4 Valga
ul4 Valga

u14 10v Viljandi
u12 10v Viljandi

15.07.17
25.08.17
24.08.17
19.05.17
20.05.17
12.09.17
19.05.17
03.06.17
19.05.17
19.05.17

24.08.17
24.08.17



